
                                
 
 
 

 
 

 
Date 

 
TEAM 

Home 
or 
Away 

 
OPPONENT 

Class 
Dismissal 

Time 

Depart 
School 
Time 

Game 
Time 

Bus 
Return 
Time 

 
Tolls 

 

 
Bus # 

 
DIRECTIONS 

 
 
Mon 
Apr 
29 
 

 
V BASEBALL 

 
Home 

 
FHSAA DISTRICT QUARTERFINALS 
KESWICK VS CANTERBURY 

   
4:30 

    

 
Tu 
Apr 
30 

 
V BASEBALL 

 
Away 

 
If Won on Monday: 
FHSAA DISTRICT SEMIFINALS @ 
Northside Christian School  
7777 62ND Ave. N, St. Petersburg 33709 
 

 
2:25 

 
2:40 

 
4:00 

 
7:00 

  
3 
Wilson 

 
Take Bay Pines blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to 62nd Ave and 
turn right.  The school will be on the left at the end of the road 

 
Th 
May 
2 

 
V BASEBALL 

 
Away 

 
If won on Tuesday: 
FHSAA DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP  
@ Northside Christian School 
7777 62ND Ave. N, St. Petersburg 33709 
 

  
5:30 

 
7:00 

   
3 
Wilson 

 
Take Bay Pines blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to 62nd Ave and 
turn right.  The school will be on the left at the end of the road 

 
V TRACK 

 
Away 

 
FHSAA DISTRICT MEET  
@ Indian Rocks Christian School  
12685 Ulmerton Rd, Largo 33774 

 
8:20 

 
8:35 

 
10:00 
 

   
2 
Beckett 

 
Take Seminole blvd north to Ulmerton Road. Turn left and the 
school will be on the right at 12685 Ulmerton Road.   

 


