

Date	TEAM	Home or Away	OPPONENT	Class Dismissal Time	Depart School Time	Game Time	Bus Return Time	Tolls	Bus #	DIRECTIONS
Mon Apr 29	V BASEBALL	Home	FHSAA DISTRICT QUARTERFINALS KESWICK VS CANTERBURY			4:30				
Tu Apr 30	V BASEBALL	Away	If Won on Monday: FHSAA DISTRICT SEMIFINALS @ Northside Christian School 7777 62 <sup>ND</sup> Ave. N, St. Petersburg 33709	2:25	2:40	4:00	7:00		3 Wilson	Take Bay Pines blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to $62^{nd}$ Ave and turn right. The school will be on the left at the end of the road
Th May 2	V BASEBALL	Away	If won on Tuesday: FHSAA DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP @ Northside Christian School 7777 62 <sup>ND</sup> Ave. N, St. Petersburg 33709		5:30	7:00			3 Wilson	Take Bay Pines blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to $62^{nd}$ Ave and turn right. The school will be on the left at the end of the road
	V TRACK	Away	FHSAA DISTRICT MEET @ Indian Rocks Christian School 12685 Ulmerton Rd, Largo 33774	8:20	8:35	10:00			2 Beckett	Take Seminole blvd north to Ulmerton Road. Turn left and the school will be on the right at 12685 Ulmerton Road.